
 
Public Hearing Schedule for Charter Renewals 

2023 - 2024 

 

School Name Date Time Hearing Location 

Staff Representative: Robert Kelly 

Booker T. Washington Academy 
New Haven 

Wednesday, Nov. 29 
snow date 

Thursday, Nov. 30 
6:00 – 8:00 p.m. 804 State Street 

New Haven, CT 06511 

Staff Representative: Felicia Canty 

Explorations Charter School 
Winsted 

Tuesday, Dec. 12 
snow date 

Wednesday, Dec. 13 
6:00 – 8:00 p.m. 71 Spencer Street 

Winsted CT 06098 

Staff Representative: Robert Kelly and Felicia 

ISAAC 
New London 

Thursday, Dec 14 
snow date 

Wednesday, Dec. 20 
6:00 – 8:00 p.m. 

190 Governor 
Winthrop Blvd.  

New London, CT 06320 

Staff Representative: Robert Kelly and Felicia 

Capital Prep Harbor 
Bridgeport 

Tuesday, Dec 19 
snow date 

Thursday, Dec 21 
6:00 – 8:00 p.m. 461 Mill Hill Avenue 

Bridgeport, CT 06604 

Staff Representative: Robert Kelly 

Great Oaks Charter School 
Bridgeport 

Tuesday, Jan. 16 
snow date 

Thursday, Jan. 18 
6:00 – 8:00 p.m. 375 Howard Avenue 

Bridgeport, CT 06605 

Staff Representative: Felicia Canty 

Jumoke Academy 
Hartford 

Tuesday, Jan. 23 
snow date 

Thursday, Jan. 25 
6:00 – 8:00 p.m. 250 Blue Hills Avenue 

Hartford, CT 06112 

Staff Representative: Felicia Canty 

Common Ground High School 
New Haven 

Tuesday, Jan. 30 
snow date 

Thursday, Feb 1 
6:00 – 8:00 p.m. 358 Springside Avenue 

New Haven, CT 06515· 

Staff Representative: Robert Kelly 

Highville Charter School 
New Haven 

Tuesday, Feb 6 
snow date 

Thursday, Feb 8 
6:00 – 8:00 p.m. 1 Science Park 

New Haven, CT 06511 
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